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Username Names

B10002
B10112
B10038
B10091
B11025
B10005
B10068
B10016
B10140
B11002
B10042
B11006
B10020
B10056
B10152
B10159
B10008
B10015
B10022
B10029
B10045
B10076
B10093
B10115
B10126
B10128
B10144
B11009
B11012
B11017
B10080
B11008

Ustimenko Gleb

Tsoy Andrey

Elazar Koren

Grekova Daria

Vesselin Nikolaev Markovich
Gerasikov Vladimir
Karimov Renat

Alon Tanay

Luzgov Timur Sergeevich
Alexander Miroslavov Gatev
Daniel Weber

Daniel lliev Koynov

Armin Asgari

lulian George Arsenoiu
Akram Rakhmetulla
Yersultan Abzhami

Andrii Stolitnii

Andrii Smutchak

Matsvei Kulinich

lanis Belu

Liutsko Matfey

Fidan Huseynova
Anastasiya Kazlova

Daria Lobas

Tudor Catalin Voicu
Artsiom Savich

Vukasin Babic

Georgi Georgiev Slavchev
Kaloyan Georgiev Elenkov
Petar Velislavov Mihov
Yoad Yahalom Weiss
Emiliana lvanova Dimitrova

Country
Russia
Russia
Israel
Russia
Bulgaria
Russia
Russia
Israel

Republic of Tatarstan

Bulgaria
Israel
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Ukraine
Ukraine
Belarus
Romania
Russia
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Ukraine
Romania
Belarus
Serbia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Israel
Bulgaria

Team

Russia J2

Russia J1

Israel 2)

Russia J1

Bulgaria 1 - Junior
Russia J1

Russia J1

Israel - Junior
Tatarstan 1
Bulgaria 1 - Junior
Israel - Junior
Bulgaria 1 - Junior
Romania - ICHB
Romania - National
Kazakhstan J
Kazakhstan J
Ukraine 1J

Ukraine 4J

Belarus J1
Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
Russia J3
Azerbaijan J1
Belarus J2

Ukraine 3J
Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 1
Belarus J4
Republic of Serbia (Junior)
Sofia juniors 2
Bulgaria 2 - Junior
Bulgaria 2 - Junior
Israel 2J

Sofia juniors 1

B11_Pretty B12_Wall

100
100
100
100
77
77
77
100
100
77
100
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

42
0
0
0
0
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B13_Sum_prod Total

5
25
15
15
35
15

5

5

5
25

0
15
15
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147
125
115
115
112
109
107
105
105
102
100
100
92
92
92
92
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
77
77



33 B11010
34 B10116
35 B10142
36 B10103
37 B10139
38 B10075
39 B100%94
40 B10095
41 B10004
42 B10023
43 B10039
44 B10040
45 B10041
46 B10052
47 B10054
48 B10061
49 B10067
50 B10072
51 B10073
52 B10079
53 B10083
54 B10119
55 B10122
56 B10133
57 B10137
58 B10141
59 B10150
60 B10154
61 B10164
62 B10165
63 B11004
64 B10125
65 B10030

Georgi Nikolaev lliev

Alisa Potemkina

Martin Khachatryan
Tsovak Yegoryan

Itamar Nir

Milos Milutinovi¢

Mansur Taimas

Artur Rubish

Artsiom Belski

Zyryanova Olga

Mikhail Brel

Bolshakov Maksim Sergeevich
Alexandru Dumitru
Prygunov Yaroslav Aleksandrovich
Davydov Ivan Mikhailovich
Mihai Valeriu Voicu
Daryna Karpenko

Tudor Stefan Musat

Ziv Maor

Luca Mihai llie

Martynov Anton
Teodor-Mihai Stupariu
Oleksandr Kozlovskyi
Rares Felix Tudose
Mykhailo Roshchupkin
Denys Tereshchenko
Losev Petr

lhar Maroz

Uros Kostadinovic
Abdullin Gimran Maratovich
Boris Vladimirov Mihov
Batsyn Timofei

Yonatan Linhart

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Armenia

Armenia

Israel

Serbia

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Belarus

Russia

Belarus

Republic of Tatarstan
Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
Republic of Tatarstan
Romania

Ukraine

Romania

Israel

Romania

Russia

Romania

Ukraine

Romania

Ukraine

Ukraine

Russia

Belarus

Serbia

Republic of Tatarstan
Bulgaria

Russia

Israel

Sofia juniors 1

Ukraine 3J

ArmenialJl

ArmenialJl

Israel - Junior

Republic of Serbia (Junior)
Kazakhstan J

Belarus J4

Belarus J1

Russia J3

Belarus J1

Tatarstan 2

Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
Tatarstan 1

Tatarstan 3

Romania - ICHB

Ukraine 1J

Romania - National

Israel 2J

Romania - ICHB

Russia J2

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 1
Ukraine 1J

Romania - National
Ukraine 3J

Ukraine 4J

Russia J2

Belarus J1

Republic of Serbia (Junior)
Tatarstan 1

Bulgaria 1 - Junior

Russia J2

Bears

77
34
34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
23
34
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77
69
69
59
59
49
49
44
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
34



66 B10051
67 B10113
68 B10167
69 B11005
70 B10044
71 B10147
72 B11020
73 B10013
74 B10017
75 B10027
76 B10145
77 B11023
78 B10001
79 B10011
80 B10018
81 B10019
82 B10021
83 B10028
84 B10035
85 B10048
86 B10060
87 B10064
88 B10077
89 B10082
90 B10085
91 B10087
92 B10090
93 B10092
94 B10096
95 B10097
96 B10098
97 B10102
98 B10104

Vladyslav Lozovyi

Tudor Stefan Grecu

Itay Czaczkes

Boyan Ivaylov Georgiev
Tarash Dolaberidze
Nursultan Yerlanuly
Reni Ognyanova Paskaleva
Ryhor Koshman

Stefan Catalin Savu
Nazar Huz

Irakli Sulamanidze
Velislav Vaskov Borisov
Fedir Kharchenko
Lucian Andrei Badea
Ivan Zhukau

Saba Makhniashvili
Mapko CtedaHos
Emunnja HuUKonoscka
Mikita Voitsik

Khizri Sakhrayev

Andrei Sabalenka
Timofeeva Kseniya
Siraziev llias llfatovich
Mircea Maxim Rebengiuc
Kotov Ruslan Sergeevich
Roman Volochai

Gagik Gevorgyan

Yakau Liakhovich

Egor Orekhov
Liviu-Andrei Gresoiu
Nino Chkhaidze
Timofeev Kirill Igorevich
Khamitov Hakim llgamovich

Ukraine

Romania

Israel

Bulgaria

Georgia

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Belarus

Romania

Ukraine

Georgia

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Romania

Belarus

Georgia

North Macedonia
North Macedonia
Belarus

Azerbaijan

Belarus

Russia

Republic of Tatarstan
Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
Ukraine

Armenia

Belarus

Belarus

Romania

Georgia

Republic of Tatarstan
Republic of Tatarstan

Ukraine 1J

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 2
Israel Y

Sofia juniors 2
GeorgiaJl

Kazakhstan J

Bulgaria 2 - Junior
Belarus J3

Romania - National
Ukraine 2J

GeorgiaJl

Gabrovo - Plovdiv - Sofia
Ukraine 4)

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 2
Belarus J3

GeorgiaJl

MIG_Teaml
MIG_Teaml

Belarus J3

Azerbaijan J1

Belarus J2
Russia-ISIJ-Junior
Tatarstan 2

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 1
Tatarstan 4

Ukraine 2J

Armenia Jl

Belarus J4

Belarus J2

Romania - ICHB
GeorgiaJl

Tatarstan 2

Tatarstan 1
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34
34
34
34
28
28
28
24
24
24
24
24
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



99 B10105
100 B10106
101 B10107
102 B10111
103 B10117
104 B10123
105 B10127
106 B10153
107 B10156
108 B10157
109 B10160
110 B10163
111 B10168
112 B10169
113 B11007
114 B11011
115 B11013
116 B11016
117 B11021
118 B11024
119 B10003
120 B10006
121 B10025
122 B10047
123 B10055
124 B10057
125 B10071
126 B10081
127 B10086
128 B10101
129 B10118
130 B10121
131 B10131

Sara Stefanovska
David Karanfilov
Testova Maria
Coduja Benkoscka
Andrii Debelyi
Daryna Stasevich
Fuad Garayev
Surinov llya
ATtaHacuj TpajaHoB
Motygullin Karim Radikovich
Andrei Marciuc
Jovana Trifunoska
Garipov Timur
Ivan Safonau

Dobromir Dobromirov Angelov

Georgi Petkov

Kaloyan Kalinov Dimitrov
Ognyan Miroslavov Yorgov
Svetoslav Spasov lvanov
Vesela Georgieva Nikolova
Ouria Ben Shoshan
Cnasyo MpoTorepos

Otar Nozadze

Jovan Mihov

Amit Lanis

Pervunetskikh Eremey
Osman Allazov

Loukas Louka

Andreea Ana Chivu
Mustafin Kamil Oskarovich
Ohad Parpara

Timur Degteari

Kiryl Kardash

North Macedonia
North Macedonia
Russia

North Macedonia
Ukraine

Belarus
Azerbaijan

Russia

North Macedonia

Republic of Tatarstan

Romania

North Macedonia
Russia

Belarus

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Israel

North Macedonia
Georgia

North Macedonia
Israel

Russia

Azerbaijan
Cyprus

Romania

Republic of Tatarstan

Israel
Moldova
Belarus

Macedonia Juniors
Macedonia Juniors
Russia-ISIJ-Junior
MIG_Teaml
Ukraine 2J

Belarus J2
Azerbaijan J1
Russia-IS-Junior
MIG_Team?2
Tatarstan 4
Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 1
Macedonia Juniors
Russia J3

Belarus J4

Bulgaria 2 - Junior
BG Varna - Junior
Sofia juniors 2
Sofia juniors 1
Sofia juniors 2
Bulgaria - Shumen
Israel - Junior
MIG_Team?2
Georgia J2
Macedonia Juniors
Israel Y

Russia J3
Azerbaijan J1
Cyprus Juniors
Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 2
Tatarstan 3

Israel 2)

Epsilon

Belarus J3
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132 B10136
133 B10146
134 B11001
135 B11015
136 B11022
137 B10009
138 B10014
139 B10024
140 B10031
141 B10043
142 B10065
143 B10069
144 B10110
145 B10132
146 B10155
147 B11003
148 B11014
149 B10012
150 B10026
151 B10034
152 B10036
153 B10053
154 B10058
155 B10066
156 B10070
157 B10089
158 B10108
159 B10109
160 B10114
161 B10120
162 B10124
163 B10130
164 B10135

Polykarpos Christodoulou
Anek MNMaHyeBCKM
Aleksandar Georgiev

Nora Ognyanova Paskaleva
Teodor Nikolaev Stoyanov
Orestis Souzou

MapTuH Towwecku

Filip Stefan Tudose

Alen Ghazaryan

Vakhtang Chachanidze
Roshan Atmar

Bianca lordachi

Saba Tsirekidze
Molchenko Aleksandr Sergeevich
Alexia-loana Apostolache
Boris Ivaylov Karaboykov
Nikolai Stanislavov Stanchev
Giorgos Laouris

Abuzarov Damir llfatovich
XpuctmjaH mHuwes
Noam Faivishevsky

Ron Wainshtein

Shaficov llsur

Tibor Varga

Yaroslav Molybog

Maksim Vinokur

Shakirov Ramil Airatovich
Ella Marie Zaidenberg Gatt
Vasilije Hadzi-Puri¢

Nikoloz Chigovani

Rares Mihai lordache
Zheltovskii Vladislav Nikolaevich
Andrii Kryvenko

Cyprus

North Macedonia
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Cyprus

North Macedonia
Romania

Armenia

Georgia

Ukraine

Moldova

Georgia

Republic of Tatarstan
Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Cyprus

Republic of Tatarstan
North Macedonia
Israel

Israel

Russia

Belgium

Ukraine

Israel

Republic of Tatarstan
Israel

Serbia

Georgia

Romania

Republic of Tatarstan
Ukraine

Cyprus Juniors
MIG_Team?2

BG Varna - Junior

Sofia juniors 1

Gabrovo - Plovdiv - Sofia
Cyprus Juniors
MIG_Team?2

Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
ArmenialJl

Georgia J2

Ukraine 3J

Epsilon

Georgia J2

Tatarstan 4

Romania - Ploiesti and Campulung
Gabrovo - Plovdiv - Sofia
Bulgaria - Shumen

Cyprus Juniors

Tatarstan 3

MIG_Teaml

Bears

Bears

Russia-ISIJ-Junior

Belgium Junior

Ukraine 4J

Israel Y

Tatarstan 2

Bears

Republic of Serbia (Junior)
Georgia J2

Romania - Tudor Vianu HS Juniors 2
Tatarstan 4

Ukraine 2J
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165 B10149
166 B10161
167 B11018
168 B11019
169 B11026

Loginov Sergei Nikolaevich
Ariel Mazor

Petur Petrov Kutsarov
Radoslav Kolev Rachkov
Yavor Toshkov Vasilev

Republic of Tatarstan
Israel

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Tatarstan 3

Israel Y

Bulgaria - Shumen
Gabrovo - Plovdiv - Sofia
Bulgaria - Shumen
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